
Year 12

Subject PSYCHOLOGY

Term Date Focus Summary Learning Outcomes

10/04/23

* The biological approach to 
explaining OCD          * The 
biological approach to treating 
OCD

* Genetic and neural explanations of OCD                   
* Drug therapy and SSRI treatments of OCD

* To outline and evaluate the role of genes and neural explanations of 
OCD                                                                                             * To explain 
how SSRI's are used to treat OCD. To identify the strengths and 
weaknesses of drug treatments

17/04/23
* Revision - approaches

* Revision - Wundt, behaviourist, SLT, cognitive, 
biological and biopsychology

* To be able to recap and answer exam questions on the approaches 
topics

24/04/23 * Revision - psychopathology

* Revision - Definitions of abnormality, 
characteristics of phobias, depression and OCD, 
behavioural explanations of phobias, cognitive 
explanations of depression and biological 
explanations of OCD

* To be able to recap and answer exam questions on the 
psychopathology topic

01/05/23
08/05/23
15/05/23
22/05/23
29/05/23
05/06/23
12/06/23
19/06/23
26/06/23
03/07/23

Te
rm

 3

REVISION

REVISION

REVISION
REVISION
REVISION

REVISION
REVISION
REVISION
REVISION


