

Year

Subject



PSYCHOLOGY

Term	Date	Focus	Summary	Learning Outcomes
Term 3	1	* The biological approach to explaining OCD * The biological approach to treating OCD	* Genetic and neural explanations of OCD * Drug therapy and SSRI treatments of OCD	* To outline and evaluate the role of genes and neural explanations of OCD
	17/04/23	* Revision - approaches	* Revision - Wundt, behaviourist, SLT, cognitive, biological and biopsychology	* To be able to recap and answer exam questions on the approaches topics
	24/04/23	* Revision - psychopathology	* Revision - Definitions of abnormality, characteristics of phobias, depression and OCD, behavioural explanations of phobias, cognitive explanations of depression and biological explanations of OCD	* To be able to recap and answer exam questions on the psychopathology topic
	01/05/23	REVISION		
	08/05/23	REVISION		
	15/05/23	REVISION		
	22/05/23	REVISION		
	29/05/23	REVISION		
	05/06/23	REVISION		
	12/06/23		V	
	19/06/23		REVISION	V
	26/06/23		55,490	
	03/07/23		REVISION	V